Central Washington University

‘ ﬂ ' Centra\ 2023-24  Quarterly Tuition and Fees
WaShIngTOH Ellensburg Campus
- w University praduate
v Non-Resident
LEARN. DO. LIVE.
Tuition - 4 Additional
Student Initiated and Approved Fees 4 TOTALS
RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees
Services & TOTAL
Activities Wellness Athletic  Rec Center Student Central Basic Needs Health Ctr Student Tutoring Technology Library Multimodal Total Total Tuition and
Credits Operating Building Fee Fee? Fee Fee? Union Fee > Transit Fee * Fee® Fee? Lobby Fee 2 Center Fee ? Fee? Fee? Fee Tuition Fees® Fees
Part-Time Enrollment
1! $ 164860 S 2420 (S 5442 S 1800 $ 560 $ - S 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 17.16 S 2.00 $ 750 | $ 3.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00| $ 1,672.80 $225.68 $ 1,898.48
2 S 1,64860 S 2420(S$ 5442 S 18.00 $ 11.20 $ - S 7400 S 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 3432 S 2.00 $ 7.50 [ $ 6.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 1,672.80 S 251.44 $ 1,924.24
3 $ 247291 S 3629 (S 8163 S 18.00 $ 16.80 $ - S 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 51.48 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 9.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 2,509.20 $304.41 $ 2,813.61
4 $ 3,297.21 $ 4839 ($108.84 S 18.00 $ 2240 S - $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 68.64 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 12.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 3,345.60 $357.38 $ 3,702.98
5 $ 4,12151 $ 60.49 [ $ 136.05 $ 18.00 $ 28.00 $ - S 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 85.80 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 15.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 4,182.00 $ 41035 $ 4,592.35
6 S 494581 $ 7259 |$163.26 S 18.00 $ 33.60 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 18.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 5,018.40 $580.32 $ 5,598.72
7 $ 5770.12 S 84.68 $190.47 $ 18.00 $ 39.20 $117.00 $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 21.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 5,854.80 $616.13 $ 6,470.93
8 $ 659441 S 96.79 [ $217.68 $ 18.00 $ 44.80 $117.00 $ 7400 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 [ $ 24.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 6,691.20 $651.94 $ 7,343.14
9 S 7,418.72 $108.88 $244.89 S 18.00 $ 50.40 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 27.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 7,527.60 $687.75 $ 8,215.35
Full-Time Enrollment
10 $ 8,243.02 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
11 $ 8,243.02 $12098|$272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
12 $ 8,243.02 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
13 $ 8,243.02 $12098|$272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
14 $ 8,243.02 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
15 $ 8,243.02 $120.98|$272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
16 S 8,243.02 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
17 $ 8,243.02 $120.98|$272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
18 S 8,243.02 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 8,364.00 $723.56 $ 9,087.56
Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 $ 9,079.42 $120.98 [ $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 9,200.40 $723.56 $ 9,923.96
20 $ 9,915.82 $120.98 | $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 10,036.80 $ 723.56 $ 10,760.36
21 $10,752.22 $120.98 [ $ 272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 10,873.20 $ 723.56 $ 11,596.76
22 $11,588.62 $120.98 | $272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 $ 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 11,709.60 $ 723.56 $ 12,433.16
23 $12,425.02 $120.98 [ $ 272.10 $ 18.00 $ 56.00 $117.00 $ 74.00 $ 3.00 $ 6.00 $ 10296 S 2.00 $ 7.50 | $ 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 12,546.00 $ 723.56 $ 13,269.56
* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: $ 836.40

! There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge

? Fees applicable at all campuses

3 Fees applicable at Ellensburg campus only

* Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and based on their overall credit load.
® Additional course related fees my apply. For fall 2020 the published mandatory fees as of July 1 are subject to change in response to CWU's ability to deliver in person services at the time fall term begins. Any changes in mandatory fees at the time fall term begins will be

reflected on your MyCWU account.




